Kaimeite Electronic (HK) Co., Limited
First choice One-Stop Mixed Distributor for World-Class manufacturer
Email: info@kaimte.com Website: www.kaimte.com
Click to view price, real time Inventory,
Delivery & Lifecycle Information；
SRN3015-3R3M
Bourns
Fixed Inductors 3.3uH 20% SMD 3015

Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR
(W)
Max.
SRF
(MHz)
Min.
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)L (mH) Tol. %
SRN3015-1R0Y 1.0 ± 30 10 7.96 105 0.048 145 2.35 2.35
SRN3015-1R5Y 1.5 ± 30 10 7.96 90 0.066 130 2.10 2.00
SRN3015-2R2M 2.2 ± 20 10 7.96 70 0.072 90 1.80 1.65
SRN3015-3R3M 3.3 ± 20 10 7.96 47 0.112 75 1.60 1.40
SRN3015-4R7M 4.7 ± 20 10 7.96 43 0.136 65 1.40 1.20
SRN3015-6R8M 6.8 ± 20 10 7.96 35 0.211 50 1.10 1.05
SRN3015-100M 10 ± 20 10 2.52 30 0.276 45 1.00 0.88
SRN3015-150M 15 ± 20 17 2.52 22 0.422 33 0.80 0.68
SRN3015-180M 18 ± 20 17 2.52 20 0.546 30 0.65 0.62
SRN3015-220M 22 ± 20 17 2.52 16 0.622 28 0.60 0.58
SRN3015-330M 33 ± 20 20 2.52 14 0.959 22 0.50 0.46
SRN3015-470M 47 ± 20 27 2.52 11 1.406 18 0.40 0.38
SRN3015-101M 100 ± 20 27 2.52 7.5 2.920 11 0.29 0.27
General Specifications
Core ..............................................Ferrite
Wire ............................Enameled copper
Terminal Finish ........................Sn/Ag/Cu